EP.MERSEN.COMDS 6
D
S
© 2021 Mersen. All rights reserved. Mersen reserves the right to change, update,
or correct, without notice, any information contained in this datasheet.
Mersen’s non-fusible disconnect switches are listed to UL 98 and
bear the CE mark as conformance to IEC 60947-3. They are “service
entrance” devices that are capable of fully rated load-break and

• IEC 60947-3
*Not all configurations are available
Catalog number designation
M
Switch
M = Mersen
AC Switch
200
Ampacity
16-1200
U
Type
U = non-
fused UL 98
3
Number of
Poles/Left
of handle
1-3
0
Number of
Poles/Right
of handle
Blank =
< 200A
non-fused,
0, 2, 3
_____
Revision
Blank = 0
_____
Special
Configuration
F = Flange-
mount
Actuation
DM = Door
mounted
Gearbox on the side Gearbox in the middle
UL 98 Non-Fusible
Disconnect Switches
DISCONNECT SWITCHES
*Not all configurations are available.
EP.MERSEN.COM DS 7
LOW VOLTAGE
D ISCONNECT SWITCHES
D
S
UL 98 DISCONNECT SWITCHES
M100U3 M200U30 with HD250 Direct Handle M200U30
Switch Body Ampere Rating  30 60 100 200
Base Part # M30U3 M60U3 M100U3 M200U
3-pole configurations 12, 30
For Flange-mount Actuation M30U3F  M60U3F M100U3F
For Door-mounting M30U3DM M60U3DM M100U3DM
Handles and Shafts Direct Front Operation Locking Handle
HD125 HD125 HD125 HD250
External Front Operation
Selector Style HSBX, HSRX N/A